
2023 - 2024 ACADEMIC SCHEDULE 
SEPTEMBER 2023 

● Labour Day – Monday September 4 
● Mandatory Student Orientation – Tuesday, September 5 - Friday, September 8
● First day of classes – Monday, September 11
● Last day to change course registrations (Add/Drop for all programs) – Friday, September 15
● Last day to withdraw without academic penalty – Thursday, September 28
● College closed for National Day for Truth and Reconciliation – Friday, September 29
● National Day for Truth and Reconciliation – Saturday, September 30 

 OCTOBER 2023
● Last day to withdraw – Friday, October 6 
● Thanksgiving Day – Monday, October 9
● Deadline for payment of Fall semester tuition and book fees – Wednesday, October 18. Students who do not pay by the

deadline will be required to withdraw.

 NOVEMBER 2023
● Remembrance Day – Saturday, November 11
● College Closed – Monday, November 13 (day-in-lieu of Remembrance Day)
● Reading Week/Fall Break (not including UCEP, 4WINDS, IBSW ) – Monday, November 14 - Friday, November 17
● Registration begins for Winter 2024 Term (all programs) – Monday, November 20

 DECEMBER 2023
● Last day of classes – Friday, December 15
● Final Exam period for all programs – Monday, December 18 - 22 
● Last day of Fall 2023 Term – Friday, December 22
● College Closed for Winter Break – Friday, December 22 - December 31

 JANUARY 2024
● College Closed for Winter Break – Monday, January 1 - Tuesday, January 2
● College Reopens – Wednesday, January 3
● First Day of Winter classes / Post-Secondary courses begin – Monday, January 8
● Last day to change course registration (Add/Drop for all programs) – Wednesday, January 17
● Deadline for payment of Winter semester tuition and book fees – Tuesday, January 30

FEBRUARY 2024
● Spring Session Registration – Tuesday, February 13
● College Closed for Family Day – Monday, February 19
● Winter Reading Week – Tuesday, February 20 - Friday, February 23 (not including UCEPP, IBSW, Four Winds)

MARCH 2024
● Registration begins for Spring 2023 Term -  Monday, March 11
● College Closed for Good Friday – Friday, March 29

APRIL 2024
● College Closed for Easter Monday – Monday, Apr 1
● Last day for withdrawal from winter term – Tuesday, April 2
● Last day of classes – Friday, April 12
● Final Exam period for all Winter programs – Monday, April 15 - 26 



MAY 2024
● Spring Courses begin – Monday, May 6
● Deadline for spring Tuition & Book Fees. Last day to Withdraw – Thursday, May 9
● Last day to change course registrations (Add/Drop for all programs) – Friday, May 10
● College Closed for Victoria Day – Monday, May 20 

 JUNE 2024
● Last day of classes – Friday, June 14
● Final Exam period for all Spring Term classes – Monday, June 10 - 20
● College Closed for National Indigenous Peoples Day – Monday, June 21
● Thirty-eight years of Yellowhead Tribal College in operation


